SYLVANIA Lamps
ULTRA LED™ Grow Lamps
Application
SYLVANIA ULTRA LED Grow Lamps allow you to grow plants
indoors all year long – with little to no sunlight needed.
Benefits and Features
 — Full color spectrum enhances all stages of plant growth
 — High output up to 25 µmol/sec
 — Suitable for most plant species
 — Up to 97 LPW
Electrical
 — 120Vac
Rated Life
 — 25,000 hours (L70)
Warranty
 — 3-year
Ambient Operating Range
 — -4°F to +113°F (-20°C to +45°C)
Certifications and Listings
 — A21 and BR30: cULus listed to UL1993 standards,
damp rated
Installation
 — Lamps are intended for installation in standard medium
base sockets
LED520   3-19
Item #
Type
Project
Notes
Date
Ordering Guide
LED 17 / A21 / GRO / RP
LED Lamps Wattage  Lamp Type  Grow Lamp  Retail Pack
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Input
Wattage (W)
Base
Type
Input
Voltage (V) Lumens Lifetime
ENERGY
STAR®
40023 LED17A21/GRO/B 17 Medium 120 260 25,000 No
40071 LED18BR30/GRO/B 18 Medium 120 290 25,000 No
Physical Information
Lamp
Description
(A)
MOL (in.)
(B)
Diameter (in.)
A21 5.47 2.81
BR30 5.12 3.74
B
A
B B
A A
Additional Specifications
 — Recommended use:
 – Seedlings stage: 6" to 12" from plant canopy and on for 18 hours a day
 – Vegetative and Flowering stage: 18" to 30" from plant canopy and on for 12 hours a day
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2019 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Name:
Email:
Phone: